
Office of Administration 

Karen Boeger, CPPB - Director 

Division of Purchasing  
 

 
Carla Duppong, Administrative Assistant 

573-751-3273 
carla.duppong@oa.mo.gov 

 
 
 

Administration 
Section 

 
 
 
 
Carmela Thornton.CPPO.C.P.M. -  Assistant Director  -  Administration  
Phone:  573-751-3273 
E-Mail:  Carmela.Thomton@oa.mo.gov 

 
Pat Bacon.CPPB - Program Review Section 
Phone:  573-751-1108 
E-Mail: Patricia.Bacon@oa.mo.gov 

 
Glenda Vanderfeltz  - Information Management 
Phone:  573-751-0494 
E-Mail: Glenda.Vanderfeltz@oa.mo.gov 

 
Tanya Twehus 
Phone:  573-522-2447 
E-Mail: Tanya.Twehus@oa.mo.gov 

 
Karen Herman 
Phone:  573-751-4169 
E-Mail: Karen.Herman@oa.mo.gov 

 


